

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2148 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IRA BASU CHOWDHURY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA METROPOLITAN DEV.AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has to comply with  
the order dated 18.5.2011.

List again on 30.8.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR