

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2148 OF 2006

IRA BASU CHOWDHURY & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA METROPOLITAN DEV.AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 1 day in filing the application for
substitution of L.Rs of appellant No.3 and a
delay of 14 days in respect of appellant no.2 is
condoned.

I.As for sustitution are allowed.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(MADHU SAXENA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR