

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2148/2006

IRA BASU CHOWDHURY &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA METROPOLITAN DEV.AUTH. & ORS.  
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Shoumik Ghosal, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Christmas Holidays.

(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
Court Master